1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910450906603321
Stack C. G (Charles G.)

Essentials of paediatric intensive care [[electronic resource] /] / Charles
G. Stack, Patrick Dobbs

London ; ; San Francisco, : Greenwich Medical Media, Ltd., 2004

1-107-15674-2
1-280-44917-9
9786610449170
1-139-13084-6
0-511-16534-X
0-511-16583-8
0-511-16390-8
0-511-16470-X

1 online resource (251 p.)

DobbsPatrick

618.920028

Pediatric intensive care
Critical care medicine
Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

COVER; HALF-TITLE; DEDICATION; TITLE; COPYRIGHT; CONTENTS;
PREFACE; Section 1 Basic Principles of PICU; Section 2 Specific PICU
Problems; Section 3 Drugs Used in Paediatric Intensive Care;
BIBLIOGRAPHY; Index

This is an essential handbook for all those involved in the care of
critically ill children. It covers all of the key aspects of paediatric
intensive care and also features a comprehensive 'list' of drugs
commonly used in paediatric anaesthesia and intensive care, including
those used for premedication, anaesthesia, local anaesthesia,
analgesia, cardiac anaesthesia, antibiotics, emergency and resuscitation
drugs, inotropes, 'new' drugs (e.g. calcium infusions, epoprostenal).



