

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910450906603321
Autore	Stack C. G (Charles G.)
Titolo	Essentials of paediatric intensive care [[electronic resource] /] / Charles G. Stack, Patrick Dobbs
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London ; ; San Francisco, : Greenwich Medical Media, Ltd., 2004
ISBN	1-107-15674-2 1-280-44917-9 9786610449170 1-139-13084-6 0-511-16534-X 0-511-16583-8 0-511-16390-8 0-511-16470-X
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (251 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	DobbsPatrick
Disciplina	618.920028
Soggetti	Pediatric intensive care Critical care medicine Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	COVER; HALF-TITLE; DEDICATION; TITLE; COPYRIGHT; CONTENTS; PREFACE; Section 1 Basic Principles of PICU; Section 2 Specific PICU Problems; Section 3 Drugs Used in Paediatric Intensive Care; BIBLIOGRAPHY; Index
Sommario/riassunto	This is an essential handbook for all those involved in the care of critically ill children. It covers all of the key aspects of paediatric intensive care and also features a comprehensive 'list' of drugs commonly used in paediatric anaesthesia and intensive care, including those used for premedication, anaesthesia, local anaesthesia, analgesia, cardiac anaesthesia, antibiotics, emergency and resuscitation drugs, inotropes, 'new' drugs (e.g. calcium infusions, epoprostenal).

2. Record Nr.	UNINA9910475753403321
Titolo	Asian journal of Islamic management
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Yogyakarta, Indonesia : , : P3EI-Center for Islamic Economics Studies and Development
ISSN	2722-2330
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource
Soggetti	Islam - Asia Business - Religious aspects - Islam Islamic law Islam Periodicals. Asia
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Periodico
Note generali	Refereed/Peer-reviewed